
Audit Committee
Name Email Address
Mike Nations, Chair mjnations@comcast.net
Pat Brumbaugh pbrumbaugh@kslaw.com
Matt Calvert mcalvert@huntonAK.com
Annie Cook annie.cook@bracewell.com
John Fleming johnfleming@eversheds-sutherland.com
Derek Gilliam dgilliam@coca-cola.com
Wayne Hillis whillis@bradley.com
Yendelela Holston yholston@kilpatricktownsend.com
Randy Hughes rlhughes@me.com
Laurice Lambert LLambert@bakerlaw.com
Bill Stanhope whstanhope@gmail.com
Rob Taylor Rob.Taylor@btcpa.net
Talis Trevino talis.trevino@lockelord.com
Nakul Warrier Nakul.Warrier@ricoh-usa.com
Jennifer Whitton jwhitton@healthlawstrategists.com
Mark Budnitz mbudnitz@gsu.edu
Teresa Coleman tcoleman391@gmail.com
Josh Humphries josh.humphries@westrock.com



Budget Committee
Name Email Address
Crissy Wolfe, Chair Wolfe@khlawfirm.com
Annie Cook annie.cook@bracewell.com
Bill Stanhope whstanhope@gmail.com
John Fleming johnfleming@eversheds-sutherland.com
Josh Humphries josh.humphries@westrock.com
Laura Wagner lwagner@hunton.com
Mark Budnitz mbudnitz@gsu.edu
Matt Calvert mcalvert@huntonAK.com
Nakul Warrier Nakul.Warrier@ricoh-usa.com
Pat Brumbaugh pbrumbaugh@kslaw.com
Randy Hughes rlhughes@me.com
Rob Taylor Rob.Taylor@btcpa.net
Talis Trevino talis.trevino@lockelord.com
Wayne Hillis whillis@bradley.com
Yendelela Holston yholston@kilpatricktownsend.com



Fundraising Committee
Name Email Address
Chad Schultz cshultz@grsm.com
Andy Tuck andy.tuck@alston.com
Barbara Carrington bcarrin@bellsouth.net
Chad Schultz cshultz@grsm.com
Craig Goodmark cgoodmark@gmail.com
Derek Gilliam dgilliam@coca-cola.com
John Manasso john_manasso@yahoo.com
Kevin Erwin kevin_erwin@apple.com 
Matt Calvert mcalvert@huntonAK.com
Mike Nations mnations@ntmlaw.com
Parker Sanders psanders@sgrlaw.com
Robert Waddell Robert.Waddell@ncr.com
Scott Campbell scott@shiverhamilton.com
Talis Trevino Talis.Trevino@lockelord.com
Teresa Coleman tcoleman391@gmail.com
Terri Hendley terri.hendley@troutman.com
Terry Walsh Terry.Walsh@alston.com

mailto:cshultz@grsm.com


Governance Committee
Name Email Address
Parker Sanders PSANDERS@sgrlaw.com
Daniel Fowler dfowler@kslaw.com
Kacy Goebel kacy_goebel@homedepot.com
Elisa Kodish elisa.kodish@nelsonmullins.com
C. Dawn Edwards Martin c.dawnedwards@gmail.com
Crissy Wolfe, Former Chair Wolfe@khlawfirm.com
David Gallo dgallo@khlawfirm.com

mailto:dfowler@kslaw.com
mailto:Wolfe@khlawfirm.com


Investment Committee
Name Email Address
Matt Calvert, Chair mcalvert@huntonAK.com
Hon. Joyce Bihary joyce.a.bihary@gmail.com
Kathryn Hecker kathryn.hecker@agg.com
Wayne Hillis whillis@bradley.com
Rick Horder rhorder@kmcllaw.com
Randy Hughes rlhughes@me.com
Aiten McPherson aiten.mcpherson@bclplaw.com
Mike Nations mnations@ntmlaw.com
Bill Stanhope whstanhope@gmail.com
Rob Taylor Rob.Taylor@btcpa.net
Laura Wagner lwagner@hunton.com
Nakul Warrier Nakul.Warrier@ricoh-usa.com
Crissy Wolfe Wolfe@khlawfirm.com
Josh Humphries josh.humphries@westrock.com



Strategic Planning- Eligibility & Priorities Committee
Name Email Address
Kacy Goebel, Chair kacy_goebel@homedepot.com
Andy Tuck andy.tuck@alston.com
Annie Cook annie.cook@bracewell.com
C. Dawn Edwards Martin c.dawnedwards@gmail.com
Crissy Wolfe Wolfe@khlawfirm.com
Derek Gilliam dgilliam@coca-cola.com
Jennifer Whitton jwhitton@healthlawstrategists.com
Jessica S. Casey jcasey@icahnautomotive.com
John Manasso john_manasso@yahoo.com
Julie Elgar Julie.Elgar@kochps.com
Julie Elgar julie.elgar@kochcc.com

Lillian Caudle lilliancaudle@yahoo.com
Luke Lantta Luke.Lantta@bclplaw.com
Nakul Warrier Nakul.Warrier@ricoh-usa.com
Parker Sanders psanders@sgrlaw.com
Phil Sandick phil.sandick@alston.com
Renae Wainwright rwainwright@kilpatricktownsend.com
Stephanie Driggers sdriggers@ups.com
Tedra Cannella tedra@cannellasnyder.com


